M'Lanie Hunter Dance Class Schedule 2024/2025

Classes By Age Legend
18 mo-3 yrs

Dance With Me

Dance With Me

Preschool/K (2-4 yrs)
Twinkle Toes Tap/Jazz 3-4yrs
Barbie Ballet/Jazz 4-6yrs
Dance Discovery 2-3yrs
Dance Discovery 3-4yrs

Tiny Tumblers 2-4yrs

Bitty Ballerinas & Bounding Boys 2-3yrs

Ballet Beginnings 4-6yrs
Early Elementary (5-6 yrs

Unity Ballet* (by audition 2nd Ballet Req)

Barbie Ballet/Jazz 4-6yrs
Twirl and Tumble Ninjas
Broadway Bound (Jazz/Tap)
Expressions Ballet/Lyrical
First Steps HipHop

Ballet Beginnings 4-6yrs
Older Elementary (7-9 yrs)
Step Up Tap

Twirl and Tumble Ninjas
Groove Jazz/Hip-Hop

Acro Jam

Expressions Ballet/Lyrical
Sassy Jazz

Superstar HipHop
Middle/High School (Teen 10+)
Step Up Tap

Fluid Motion Floor Work
Contemporary/Jazz Fusion
Show Biz Kidz

Lyrical/Ballet Flow

Acro Boot Camp

All Star/Fusion HipHop
Fusion Ballet Tech

Adult Classes
Tap

Hip Hop WerkOUT
Ballet

Intermediate/Advanced Classes

Fluid Motion Floor Work
Contemporary/Modern

67 Brookside Avenue, Chester, NY, 10918

845-469-4556
info@dance678.com
www.dance678.com

Wednesday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

*Schedule is subject to change based on enroliment

11:00-11:30am
9:30-10:00am

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
4:00-4:45pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:30-6:15pm

10:00-10:45am
10:45-11:30am

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

10:45-11:30am

6:30-7:30pm
6:15-7:00pm
7:00-8:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30-7:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:45-7:45pm

6:30-7:30pm
7:00-8:00pm
7:00-8:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
7:00-8:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

7:00-8:00pm
8:00-8:45pm
6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

Company Levels
Company

Ballet Tech

Pointe

Ballet

Jazz

Leaps&Turns Jazz Tech
Acro Boot Camp
Tap (Fusion/Leg/Co)
Lyrical

HipHop (Legacy/Co)

Legacy Company
Ballet Tech

Pointe

Ballet

Lyrical (Fusion/Leg)
Leaps&Turns Jazz Tech
Acro Boot Camp

Jazz (Fusion/Leg)

Tap (Fusion/Leg/Co)
HipHop (Legacy/Co)

Fusion Company
Lyrical (Fusion/Leg)

Ballet

Pre-Pointe
Leaps&Turns Jazz Tech
Acro Boot Camp

Jazz (Fusion/Leg)

Tap (Fusion/Leg/Co)
Fusion Ballet Tech

All Star/Fusion Hip Hop

Synergy Company

Step Up Tap

Ballet

Lyrical

Acro Jam

Expressions Ballet/Lyrical
Ballet Tech/Jazz

Sassy Jazz

Superstar HipHop

Unity Company
Ballet

Step Up Tap

*2nd Ballet Required. Requirement Options Below:

Barbie Ballet/Jazz
Ballet Beginnings 4-6yrs
Expressions Ballet/Lyrical

Monday 4:30-5:30pm
Monday 5:30-6:30
Tuesday 4:00-5:30pm
Tuesday 6:00-7:00pm
Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm
Wednesday 7:30-8:30pm
Thursday 5:30-6:30pm
Thursday 7:00-8:00pm
Thursday 8:00-9:00pm
Monday 4:30-5:30pm
Monday 5:30-6:30pm
Tuesday 5:30-7:00pm
Tuesday 7:00-8:00pm
Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm
Wednesday 7:30-8:30pm
Thursday 4:00-5:30pm
Thursday 5:30-6:30pm
Thursday 8:00-9:00pm
Tuesday 7:00-8:00pm
Wednesday 4:00-5:30pm
Wednesday 5:30-6:30pm
Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm
Wednesday 7:30-8:30pm
Thursday 4:00-5:30pm
Thursday 5:30-6:30pm
Thursday 7:00-8:00pm
Thursday 7:00-8:00pm
Monday 6:30-7:30pm
Tuesday 4:00-5:30pm
Tuesday 6:00-7:00pm
Wednesday 5:30-6:30pm
Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm
Thursday 4:00-5:30pm
Thursday 5:30-6:30pm
Thursday 6:45-7:45pm
Monday 5:30-6:30pm
Monday 6:30-7:30pm
Tuesday 5:30-6:15pm
Wednesday 5:45-6:30pm
Wednesday  6:30-7:30pm



