# M'Lanie Hunter Dance Class Schedule 2024/2025 **Classes By Age Legend**

Oldoses by Age Legella		
18 mo-3 yrs		
Dance With Me	Wednesday	11:00-11:30am
Dance With Me	Saturday	9:30-10:00am
Preschool/K (2-4 yrs)		
Twinkle Toes Tap/Jazz 3-4yrs	Monday	4:30-5:30pm
Barbie Ballet/Jazz 4-6yrs	Tuesday	5:30-6:15pm
Dance Discovery 2-3yrs	Wednesday	4:00-4:45pm
Dance Discovery 3-4yrs	Wednesday	5:00-5:45pm
Tiny Tumblers 2-4yrs	Thursday	5:30-6:15pm
Bitty Ballerinas & Bounding Boys 2-3yrs	Saturday	10:00-10:45am
Ballet Beginnings 4-6yrs	Saturday	10:45-11:30am
Early Elementary (5-6 yrs)		
Unity Ballet* (by audition 2nd Ballet Req)	Monday	5:30-6:30pm
Barbie Ballet/Jazz 4-6yrs	Tuesday	5:30-6:15pm
Twirl and Tumble Ninjas	Tuesday	6:15-7:00pm
Broadway Bound (Jazz/Tap)	Wednesday	5:30-6:30pm
Expressions Ballet/Lyrical	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm
First Steps HipHop	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm
Ballet Beginnings 4-6yrs	Saturday	10:45-11:30am
Older Elementary (7-9 yrs)		
Step Up Tap	Monday	6:30-7:30pm
Twirl and Tumble Ninjas	Tuesday	6:15-7:00pm
Groove Jazz/Hip-Hop	Tuesday	7:00-8:30pm
Acro Jam	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm
Expressions Ballet/Lyrical	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm
Sassy Jazz	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm
Superstar HipHop	Thursday	6:45-7:45pm
Middle/High School (Teen 10+)		
Step Up Tap	Monday	6:30-7:30pm
Fluid Motion Floor Work	Monday	7:00-8:00pm
Contemporary/Jazz Fusion	Tuesday	7:00-8:30pm
Show Biz Kidz	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm
Lyrical/Ballet Flow	Wednesday	7:00-8:30pm
Acro Boot Camp	Wednesday	7:30-8:30pm
All Star/Fusion HipHop	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm
Fusion Ballet Tech	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm
Adult Classes		
Тар	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm
Hip Hop WerkOUT	Wednesday	8:00-8:45pm
Ballet	Thursday	6:00-7:00pm
Intermediate/Advanced Classes		
Fluid Motion Floor Work	Monday	7:00-8:00pm
Contemporary/Modern	Tuesday	8:00-9:00pm

67 Brookside Avenue, Chester, NY, 10918 845-469-4556 info@dance678.com www.dance678.com

\*Schedule is subject to change based on enrollment



Company Levels		
Company  Ballet Tech	Mondov	4:20 E:20nm
Ballot 10011	Monday	4:30-5:30pm
Pointe	Monday	5:30-6:30
Ballet	Tuesday	4:00-5:30pm
Jazz	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm
Leaps&Turns Jazz Tech	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm
Acro Boot Camp	Wednesday	7:30-8:30pm
Tap (Fusion/Leg/Co)	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm
Lyrical	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm
HipHop (Legacy/Co)	Thursday	8:00-9:00pm
Legacy Company		
Ballet Tech	Monday	4:30-5:30pm
Pointe	Monday	5:30-6:30pm
Ballet	Tuesday	5:30-7:00pm
Lyrical (Fusion/Leg)	Tuesday	7:00-8:00pm
Leaps&Turns Jazz Tech	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm

### **Fusion Company**

Acro Boot Camp

Jazz (Fusion/Leg)

Tap (Fusion/Leg/Co)

HipHop (Legacy/Co)

Lyrical (Fusion/Leg)	Tuesday	7:00-8:00pm
Ballet	Wednesday	4:00-5:30pm
Pre-Pointe	Wednesday	5:30-6:30pm
Leaps&Turns Jazz Tech	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm
Acro Boot Camp	Wednesday	7:30-8:30pm
Jazz (Fusion/Leg)	Thursday	4:00-5:30pm
Tap (Fusion/Leg/Co)	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm
Fusion Ballet Tech	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm
All Star/Fusion Hip Hop	Thursday	7:00-8:00pm

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

7:30-8:30pm

4:00-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

8:00-9:00pm

#### **Synergy Company**

Step Up Tap	Monday	6:30-7:30pm
Ballet	Tuesday	4:00-5:30pm
Lyrical	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm
Acro Jam	Wednesday	5:30-6:30pm
Expressions Ballet/Lyrical	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm
Ballet Tech/Jazz	Thursday	4:00-5:30pm
Sassy Jazz	Thursday	5:30-6:30pm
Superstar HipHop	Thursday	6:45-7:45pm

## **Unity Company**

Monday	5:30-6:30pm		
Monday	6:30-7:30pm		
*2nd Ballet Required. Requirement Options Below:			
Tuesday	5:30-6:15pm		
Wednesday	5:45-6:30pm		
Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm		
	Monday puirement Optic Tuesday Wednesday		